
Коммерческое предложение

Светильник камин
иллюзия живого огня
ФАZА FL-H36 USB
(распродажа)
Артикул 5018754

В наличии 1 шт.

Склад Красноярск 1 шт.

Характеристики

Jazzway

Полистирол/стекло

0.940

355

305

160

3ХС

Производитель . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Материал корпуса . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Масса светильника не более, kg

(Промышленные светильники) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Длина, mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Ширина, mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Высота, mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Тип батареи . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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